
 

   

 

KERALA STATE HOUSING BOARD 

HEAD OFFICE 

THIRUVANANTHAPURAM – 695001 

PHONE-0471-2330001 

Website: www.kshb.kerala.gov.in 

email id: chiefengineerkshb@gmail.com 
 

No: KSHB-HO/488/2023-SR-PR1 Date: 17.08.2024 

  

      

NOTICE INVITING e-TENDER 

e-Tenders are invited under Two Bid System from ORIGINAL EQUIPMENT 

MANUFACTURERS/ AUTHORISED INDIAN AGENTS/ AUTHORISED INDIAN 

SUPPLIERS/ REPUTED DEALERS/Service providers having office in Kerala for the 

“Supply & Installation of High end Desktop Workstations and Software’s for the use of 

the Design, Architectural sections of KSHB at Thiruvananthapuram” as per the 

Technical Specifications mentioned in Part II and Terms and Conditions stipulated in 

Part III. 

Tender Reference No. KSHB-HO/488/2023-SR-PR1 

Tender Notification 

date 

19-08-2024 

Mode of Tender 

Submission 

Tender       should       be      submitted       online       at 

“https://etenders.kerala.gov.in” 

Last Date & time for 

Submission of bids 

03-09-2024 , 5PM 

Date& Time of 

Opening of Technical 

bid 

05-09-2024, 11AM 

Date&Time of 

Opening of Financial 

bid 

Date & Time of Opening of Financial bid (PRICE 

BID) will be intimated to the Bidders shortlisted in 

Technical Bid evaluation through e-tender portal/ e-

mail. 

Period of Completion 

of work 

The supply and installation shall be completed within 

two weeks of releasing the purchase order. 

Place of opening of 

Bids 

Kerala State Housing Board Head Office, 

Thiruvananthapuram. 

Earnest Money 

Deposit (Refundable) 
27900/- (including GST) 

Application Fee 3100/- (including GST) 



Address For 

Communication 

Chief Engineer 

Kerala State Housing Board, 

Santhinagar Thiruvananthapuram 

0471-2330001 
  

Details of Contact 

Person for 

clarification 

Systems Manager 

Kerala State Housing Board, 

Santhinagar Thiruvananthapuram 

0471-2330001 
 
  

Final Destination for 

Delivery 

Design, Architect Sections of KSHB Head Office, 

Thiruvananthapuram. 

  

  

Sd/- 

CHIEF ENGINEER 

 


